Walk #208, November 10-13, 2021 Marsha Davis, Lay Director, 256-307-0696, mdlakemartin@yahoo.com 
	Support Team
	Chair / Co-Chair
	Phone #
	Email Address

	72 Hour Prayer Vigil
	Chair: Jamie Brown
Co-Chair: Valarie Thomas
	334-313-3160
773-680-5512
	jamiebrown129@icloud.com
vfdo2145@hotmail.com  

	Agape
	Chair:  Stephanie Godwin
Co-Chair:  
	334-419-7188
	 chizbaby27@gmail.com 

	Bed Tags
	Chair: Valarie Thomas
Co-Chair:  Edward Thomas
	773-680-5512
256-786-9539
	vfdo2145@hotmail.com
e_thomas54@hotmail.com   

	Book Covers
Book Bags
	Chair: Marcia Wright
Chair:  Marcia Wright
	256-749-7773
256-749-7773
	dhwrights@charter.net
dhwrights@charter.net

	Book Table
	Chair:  Valarie Thomas
Co-Chair: 
	773-680-5512

	vfdo2145@hotmail.com


	Candlelight
	Chair: John Marcell
Co-Chair: Rusty Marcell
	334-332-5418
334-787-0311
	marceij@auburn.edu
rustymarcell@yahoo.com 

	Food Preparation
	Chair:  Donna Clements
Co-Chair:  
	334-833-2394

	dclements@hawks.huntingdon.edu

	Friday Night Party
	Chair: Wanda Ryals
Co-Chair:  Stacey Martin
	256-640-2748
	 ryalsw@gmail.com

	Greeters
	Chair: Shey Knight
Co-Chair:  Jean Myer
	334-444-0911
256-749-8264
	sdk1983@bellsouth.net 
pgm482@aol.com 

	Housing & Registration
	Chair:  Kelli Thigpen
Co-Chair:  Stacey White-Rice
	256-786-9043
205-217-8123
	kelli.thigpen@yahoo.com 
sweetbugstacey@gmail.com  

	Logistics
	Chair: Mason Marvel
Co-Chair:  Mark Kirkland
	256-596-1145
334-224-0758
	mason.marvel31@gmail.com
mkirkland25@yahoo.com  

	Meal Service
	Chair: Debby Travis
Co-Chair:  Glo Cuthbert
	334-412-3582
205-955-3323
	debbytravis@yahoo.com
glogetr@yahoo.com

	Photography
	Chair: 
Co Chair: 
	
	


	Refreshments
	Chair:  Brock Holt
Co-Chair:  
	334-312-1049
	brockholt@att.net 

	    Serenade
	Chair: Tom Cuthbert
Co-Chair: Valarie Thomas
	205-646-4205
773-680-5512
	sudsrus1@yahoo.com  
vfdo2145@hotmail.com

	Speaker’s Prayer Chapel
	Chair: Ashley Belcher
Co-Chair:  Ashley Belcher
	334-728-0209
334-728-0209
	 aybelcher@gmail.com
aybelcher@gmail.com

	Sponsors’ Hour
	Chair:  Kelli Thigpen
Co-Chair: Anita Mitchell
	256-786-9043

	 kelli.thigpen@yahoo.com 


	Worship
	Chair: 
Co-Chair: 
	
	


Updated: 10/14/2021 Elmore Cluster, Mark Lampman, 334-261-9906, lampmanm11@gmail.com 
